Tender documents may be downloaded from NCPUL web site 
http://www.urducouncil.nic.in or CPPP website 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

h  Cost of Tender Document 1000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only) 

i EMD 
Tenderer must deposit interest-free EMD of Rs.2,50,000/- 
(Rupees Two Lakhs and Fifty Thousand Only). 

j Bid submission 
Bids must be submitted only online on or before 12.08.2025 by 
17:00 hours on at CPPP 
website:https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.   

k Date of opening of 
Technical Bid  

The Technical Bid shall be opened and downloaded on

[...]

All the columns of the tender should be duly filled-in. Any cutting/overwriting in the tender must be counter 
signed by the person who is signing the tender.   

2.4 EMD and Security Deposit:  

All Tenderers must deposit interest free EMD of Rs.2,50,000/- (Rs. Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 
and Performance Security Deposit of Rs. 3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Only) (applicable only in 
case of successful bidder) in the form of FD pledged in the favour of Director, NCPUL for 27 months. 
This is compulsory in all conditions to qualify in Tender process.